
ERGEBNISLISTE

OÖ-LM-liegenbewerb- Feuergewehr

 am 11. Juli 2009
Einzelwertung
Jugend 1

R. Name Verein 1 2 Ges.

1 Rubinchik, Sonja PSV Wels 98 98 196

2 Oberngruber Nico SG. Marchtrenk 97 97 194

3 Aichinger Lukas St. Georgen/G. 89 99 188

4 Janko Tobias St. Georgen/G. 88 83 171

5 Himmelbauer Anna St. Georgen/G. 87 83 170

6 Stadler Lukas SV. Grünau 85 83 168

7 Stockhammer Chr. SV. Grünau 77 77 154

Jugend 2

R. Name Verein 1 2 Ges.

1 Zimmer Patrick SG. Marchtrenk 96 97 193

2 Pfleger Dominik St. Georgen/G. 86 86 172

3 Hauser David St. Georgen/G. 85 69 154

Jungschützen

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1 Barth Gerhard St. Georgen/G. 99 98 97 98 97 99 588

2 Enser Cornelia SV. Puchheim 97 95 98 98 97 97 582

3 Schuster Matthias SG. Marchtrenk 98 94 96 98 94 94 574

4 Zimmer Patrick SG. Marchtrenk 96 97 98 94 93 93 571

5 Diesenreiter Manuel St. Georgen/G. 92 86 90 90 90 83 531

Junioren

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1 Hauser Christoph St. Georgen/G. 98 97 97 96 98 98 584

2 Rumplmayr Johannes Krems. Schützen 97 94 96 97 97 99 580

3 Brunner Gregor LHA-Linz DNS

Frauen

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1 Time Regina SV. Puchheim 99 96 95 94 98 100 582

2 Hacker Ursula PSV Wels 95 94 98 98 97 99 581

3 Larndorfer Elke St. Georgen/G. 96 95 95 98 99 94 577

4 Leitner Eveline Priv. Enns 92 89 91 91 85 90 538
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Männer

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1 Raser Stefan ASKÖ Gmunden 99 97 100 99 100 99 103,60 594 697,60

2 Rathmayr Johann PSV Wels 98 99 98 97 98 97 100,00 587 687,00

3 Riedl Alfred SV. Vöcklabruck 98 99 98 95 95 99 100,30 584 684,30

4 Tischler Johann SV. Vöcklabruck 95 99 95 97 98 99 99,80 583 682,80

5 Kern Markus St. Georgen/G. 96 98 93 96 98 98 101,20 579 680,20

6 Tober Hubert SV. Vöcklabruck 95 98 94 94 99 98 96,60 578 674,60

7 Wegscheider And. PSV Wels 93 95 97 96 96 96 101,10 573 674,10

8 Knögler Anton PSV Wels 99 93 94 97 95 99 95,70 577 672,70

9 Dumhart Daniel St. Georgen/G. 93 97 95 94 95 96 570

10 Riedl Herbert SV. Vöcklabruck 94 95 96 93 93 96 567

11 Buchegger Alfred Krems. Sch. 88 91 91 97 96 92 555

12 Karan Markus Priv. Enns 92 99 92 90 94 88 555

Senioren 1

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1 Hofbauer Alfons SG. Marchtrenk 94 97 99 97 97 97 581

2 Dreer Thomas Priv. Braunau 96 95 96 98 97 97 579

3 Maurer Franz SG. Marchtrenk 98 97 97 95 97 95 579

4 Dreer Stefan Priv. Braunau 98 93 97 95 97 97 577

5 Dreer Wolfgang ASKÖ Gmunden 97 95 95 94 95 97 573

6 Mairhofer Walter SV. Vöcklabruck 92 97 96 95 98 95 573

7 Maier August Priv. Enns 96 96 95 96 95 95 573

8 Leisch Willibald SV. Nettingsdorf 87 94 96 98 98 98 571

9 Rumplmayr Christian Krems. Schützen 95 96 94 95 94 96 570

Hochmayr Karl SG. Marchtrenk ISSF 7.4.2.3 bis 7.4.2.3.5 DSQ

Senioren 2

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1 Foissner Franz Priv. Enns 99 97 95 95 97 100 583

2 Nemmer Volker Priv. Braunau 97 99 95 99 94 97 581

3 Mittermeir Franz SV. Nettingsdorf 96 96 96 98 96 88 570

4 Klutsch Helmut Krems. Schütz. 92 92 94 93 97 96 564

5 Holzinger Walter SG. Marchtrenk 97 95 93 94 90 93 562

6 Gerner Hans Priv. Braunau 94 94 93 94 94 92 561

7 Bindreiter Rudolf SV. Nettingsdorf 92 90 95 96 95 89 557

8 Michitsch Gottfried Priv. Enns DNS
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Senioren 2a

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges.

1 Flattinger Adolf SV. Nettingsdorf 93 98 93 97 93 92 566

2 Winter Josef Priv. Enns 91 94 93 96 95 95 564

3 Topf Johann Priv. Enns 92 90 95 93 95 94 559

4 Brameshuber Karl SV. Nettingsdorf 87 90 94 92 91 87 541

5 Ehmann Franz SV. Nettingsdorf 84 84 81 85 84 82 500

Mannschaftswertung
Senioren

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Erg. Ges.

1 Dreer Thomas Priv. Braunau 96 95 96 98 97 97 579

Dreer Stefan Priv.Braunau 98 93 97 95 97 97 577

Nemmer Volker Priv. Braunau 97 99 95 99 94 97 581 1737

0

2 Foissner Franz Priv. Enns 99 97 95 95 97 100 583

Maier August Priv. Enns 96 96 95 96 95 95 573

Winter Josef Priv. Enns 91 94 93 96 95 95 564 1720

3 Flattinger Adolf SV. Nettingsdorf 93 98 93 97 93 92 566

Leisch Willibald SV. Nettingsdorf 87 94 96 98 98 98 571

Mittermeir Franz SV. Nettingsdorf 96 96 96 98 96 88 570 1707

4 Hofbauer Alfons SG. Marchtrenk 94 97 99 97 97 97 581

Maurer Franz SG. Marchtrenk 98 97 97 95 97 95 579 1160

Hochmayr Karl SG. Marchtrenk DSQ

Mannschaftswertung
Männer

R. Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Erg. Ges.

1 Knögler Anton PSV Wels 99 93 94 97 95 99 577

Rathmayr Johann PSV Wels 98 99 98 97 98 97 587

Wegscheider Andreas PSV Wels 93 95 97 96 96 96 573 1737

2 Riedl Alfred SV. Vöcklabruck 98 99 98 95 95 99 584

Tischler Johann SV. Vöcklabruck 95 99 95 97 98 99 583

Riedl Herbert SV. Vöcklabruck 94 95 96 93 93 96 567 1734

0

3 Dumhart Daniel St. Georgen/G. 93 97 95 94 95 96 570

Kern Markus St. Georgen/G. 96 98 93 96 98 98 579

Hauser Christoph St. Georgen/G. 98 97 97 96 98 98 584 1733


